1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

-
2012-04-17 16:50
| Il

WTOREK
Gr. B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(9) ZIELINSKI Sebastian
1 1:45.327 +2.088 16:56:05.137
2 1:43.908 +0.669 16:57:49.045
3 1:43.283 +0.044 16:59:32.328
p4 2:08.728 +25.489 17:01:41.056
5 2:50.829 +1:07.590 17:04:31.885
6 1:46.631 +3.392 17:06:18.516
7 1:43.239 - 17:08:01.755
p8 2:17.971 +34.732 17:10:19.726
(23) MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
1 1:49.746 +3.737 16:56:10.235
2 1:46.091 +0.082 16:57:56.326
3 1:50.414 +4.405 16:59:46.740
4 1:46.615 +0.606 17:01:33.355
5 1:46.009 - 17:03:19.364
p6 2:05.822 +19.813 17:05:25.186
(39) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 2:44.042 +55.805 16:57:15.921
2 1:50.562 +2.325 16:59:06.483
3 1:48.482 +0.245 17:00:54.965
4 1:48.237 - 17:02:43.202
5 1:50.697 +2.460 17:04:33.899
p6 1:54.431 +6.194 17:06:28.330
(41) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:01.188 +12.744 16:55:14.692
2 2:01.401 +12.957 16:57:16.093
3 1:50.138 +1.694 16:59:06.231
4 1:49.288 +0.844 17:00:55.519
5 1:48.444 - 17:02:43.963
6 1:50.073 +1.629 17:04:34.036
p7 1:50.838 +2.394 17:06:24.874
(22) IRZYK Michat
1 1:54.477 +5.573 16:56:27.505
2 1:51.196 +2.292 16:58:18.701
3 1:49.875 +0.971 17:00:08.576
4 1:49.316 +0.412 17:01:57.892
5 1:49.047 +0.143 17:03:46.939
6 1:48.904 - 17:05:35.843
7 1:49.734 +0.830 17:07:25.577
8 1:49.265 +0.361 17:09:14.842
p9 2:36.526 +47.622 17:11:51.368
(35) FALAT Piotr
1 1:50.721 +0.899 16:56:10.852
2 1:50.151 +0.329 16:58:01.003
3 1:50.166 +0.344 16:59:51.169
4 1:50.558 +0.736 17:01:41.727
5 1:49.822 - 17:03:31.549
6 1:50.018 +0.196 17:05:21.567
p7 1:57.985 +8.163 17:07:19.552
(43) INSTRUKTOR
1 1:56.377 +5.753 16:58:57.423
2 1:53.182 +2.558 17:00:50.605
3 1:51.869 +1.245 17:02:42.474
4 1:51.390 +0.766 17:04:33.864
5 1:52.096 +1.472 17:06:25.960
6 1:50.624 | - 17:08:16.584
p7 1:57.713 +7.089 17:10:14.297

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia

Wydrukowano: 2012-04-17 17:12:02

WYKONANIE
TOMEX
tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



